SB 5504-2 (LC 9504) 3/27/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5504

- In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "\$4,201,961" and insert "\$4,216,965".
- In line 11, delete "\$154,828" and insert "\$154,035".
- In line 12, delete "\$2,263,065" and insert "\$2,266,612".
- In line 15, delete "\$5,592,249" and insert "\$5,593,166".
- In line 20, delete "\$1,033,959" and insert "\$1,034,645".
- 6 In line 23, delete "\$3,480,642" and insert "\$3,481,854".

7